
•  Perform as good as or better than conventional products

•  Are biodegradable - readily return to a natural state in the environment

•  Are non-toxic - have low toxicity to organisms in nature

•  Contain no intentionally added carcinogenic ingredients

•  Meet the volatile organic compounds (VOCs) limit of 1% or less by weight

Green Seal™  Certi�ed
Hand Hygiene Products

Our Green Seal™  certified formulas meet stringent 

requirements, enhancing  Kutol’s goal of being on the 

forefront of environmental responsibility

Kutol o�ers six  Green Seal™
certi�ed  Hand Soaps:
Foaming Luxury Hand Soap

Foaming Spring Meadow Hand Soap

Foaming Vanilla Essence Hand Soap

Foaming Ultra Green Hand Soap

Foaming Dye & Fragrance Free Hand Soap

Green & Clean Liquid Hand Soap

Green Seal  certification ensures that our products:

*This product meets Green Seal™Standard 
GS-41A based on effective performance and 
protective limits on VOCs and human & 
environmental toxicity. GreenSeal.org.

*



68609

63141

14841 Foaming Luxury
Hand Soap

Foaming Luxury
Hand Soap

Foaming Luxury
Hand Soap

Foaming Ultra
Green Hand Soap

Wall
Mount

Wall
Mount

Wall
Mount

Clean
Shape®

Clean
Shape®

Clean
Shape®

Clean
Shape®

No Touch 
Wall Mount

No Touch 
Wall Mount

No Touch 
Wall Mount

Clear None

14844
4/1000 mL

6/1000 mL

8/950 mL

6/1000 mL

4/1000 mL

8/950 mL

4/1000 mL

10/1000 mL

4/1 gallon

8/950 mL

6/1000 mL

The Green Seal™Certified symbol will appear
on all Green Seal Certified product labels

4/1000 mL

4/1000 mL

8/950 mL

6/1000 mL

4/1 gallon

6/1000 mL

4/1000 mL

4/1 gallon

4/1000 mL

Foaming Ultra
Green Hand Soap

14878

63144

7227

7209

63178

63041

63044

63078

68641

69041

69044

69050

68644

68631

69078

64431

69009

Foaming Ultra
Green Hand Soap

Foaming Luxury
Hand Soap

Foaming Vanilla
Essence Hand Soap

Foaming Vanilla
Essence Hand Soap

Foaming Vanilla
Essence Hand Soap

Foaming Spring
Meadow Hand Soap

Foaming Spring
Meadow Hand Soap

Foaming Spring
Meadow Hand Soap

Clear None

Wall
Mount 6/1250 mLPink TropicalClear None

Green Vanilla

Green Vanilla

Green Vanilla

Blue Spring

Blue Spring

Blue Spring

Foaming Dye &
Fragrance Free

Foaming Dye &
Fragrance Free

Foaming Dye &
Fragrance Free

Foaming Dye &
Fragrance FreeLIQUID HAND SOAPS

FOAMING HAND SOAPS

BY PRODUCT

BY DISPENSING SYSTEM

Kutol Green Seal™ certi�ed products

68609 690097209
14878 6307864431 68631 6907863178

Designer Series & EZ Foam®
Manual & M-Fit

Designer Series & EZ Foam®
No Touch Wall Mount

Designer Series
Wall Mount

Soft & Silky
Bag-In-Box

EZ Foam
Counter Mount Clean Shape® Portable Pump Bottles

Sales@Kutol.com / 100 Partnership Way / Cincinnati, OH 45241 / 800-543-4641 

Manufactured in the USA in a LEED® Silver Certi�ed facility.
LEED and the related logo is a trademark owned by the U.S. Green Building Council and is used with permission.

LIT-KGS-1217

*This product meets Green Seal™Standard 
GS-41A based on effective performance and 
protective limits on VOCs and human & 
environmental toxicity. GreenSeal.org.

*

Pour Top Gallons

14844 63044 63144 68644 69044 6905014841 63041 63141 68641 69041


