

SEAN

GER

Green Seal[™] Certified Hand Hygiene Products

Our Green Seal[™] certified formulas meet stringent requirements, enhancing Kutol's goal of being on the forefront of environmental responsibility

Green Seal certification ensures that our products:

- Perform as good as or better than conventional products
- Are biodegradable readily return to a natural state in the environment
- Are non-toxic have low toxicity to organisms in nature
- Contain no intentionally added carcinogenic ingredients
- Meet the volatile organic compounds (VOCs) limit of 1% or less by weight

Kutol offers six Green Seal™ certified Hand Soaps:

Foaming Luxury Hand Soap Foaming Spring Meadow Hand Soap Foaming Vanilla Essence Hand Soap Foaming Ultra Green Hand Soap Foaming Dye & Fragrance Free Hand Soap Green & Clean Liquid Hand Soap

*This product meets Green Seal[™] Standard GS-41A based on effective performance and protective limits on VOCs and human & environmental toxicity. GreenSeal.org.





Kutol Green Seal[™] certified products



BY DISPENSING SYSTEM











BY PRODUCT

FOAMING HAND SOAPS

ltem No.	Description	Dispenser	Color	Fragrance	Case Pack
14841	Foaming Ultra Green Hand Soap	Wall Mount	Clear	None	6/1000 mL
14844	Foaming Ultra Green Hand Soap	No Touch Wall Mount	Clear	None	4/1000 mL
14878	Foaming Ultra Green Hand Soap	Clean Shape [®]	Clear	None	8/950 mL
63041	Foaming Vanilla Essence Hand Soap	Wall Mount	Green	Vanilla	6/1000 mL
63044	Foaming Vanilla Essence Hand Soap	No Touch Wall Mount	Green	Vanilla	4/1000 mL
63078	Foaming Vanilla Essence Hand Soap	Clean Shape®	Green	Vanilla	8/950 mL
63141	Foaming Spring Meadow Hand Soap	Wall Mount	Blue	Spring	6/1000 mL
63144	Foaming Spring Meadow Hand Soap	No Touch Wall Mount	Blue	Spring	4/1000 mL
63178	Foaming Spring Meadow Hand Soap	Clean Shape [®]	Blue	Spring	8/950 mL

LIQUID HAND SOAPS

ltem No.	Description	Dispenser	Color	Fragrance	Case Pack
7209	Green & Clean Hand Soap	Gallon	White	Tropical	4/1 gallon
7227	Green & Clean Hand Soap	Soft & Silky	White	Tropical	10/1000 mL

ltem No.	Description	Dispenser	Color	Fragrance	Case Pack
69041	Foaming Luxury Hand Soap	Wall Mount	Pink	Tropical	6/1000 mL
69044	Foaming Luxury Hand Soap	NoTouch Wall Mount	Pink	Tropical	4/1000 mL
69050	Foaming Luxury Hand Soap	Wall Mount	Pink	Tropical	6/1250 mL
69078	Foaming Luxury Hand Soap	Clean Shape [®]	Pink	Tropical	8/950 mL
64431	Foaming Luxury Hand Soap	Counter Mount	Pink	Tropical	4/1000 mL
69009	Foaming Luxury Hand Soap	Gallon	Pink	Tropical	4/1 gallon
68641	Foaming Dye & Fragrance Free	Wall Mount	Clear	None	6/1000 mL
68644	Foaming Dye & Fragrance Free	NoTouch Wall Mount	Clear	None	4/1000 mL
68631	Foaming Dye & Fragrance Free	Counter Mount	Clear	None	4/1000 mL
68609	Foaming Dye & Fragrance Free	Gallon	Clear	None	4/1 gallon

The Green Seal™ Certified symbol will appear on all Green Seal Certified product labels



*This product meets Green Seal[™]Standard









Manufactured in the USA in a LEED[®] Silver Certified facility.

Hand Hygiene Specialists LEED and the related logo is a trademark owned by the U.S. Green Building Council and is used with permission.

Sales@Kutol.com / 100 Partnership Way / Cincinnati, OH 45241 / 800-543-4641

LIT-KGS-1217